COMMITTEE NAME

DATE OF MEETING

TIME OF MEETING

PLACE OF MEETING

THIS MEETING NOTICE MUST BE POSTED WITH THE TOWN CLERK
AT LEAST 48 HOURS PRIOR TO MEETING

Original and 1 copy to Town Clerk
1 copy to Town Manager

This notice submitted by:

Name/Tele #

1.

9.

10.

6:30 p.m.

6:35 p.m.

6:45 p.m.
6:55 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:25 p.m.
7:35 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

MEETING NOTICE

Board of Selectmen

Monday, December 1, 2014

6:30 p.m.

Memorial Hall, Town Hall, 1196 Main Street

Town Clerk Received:

Call to Order

Appointments and Permits
* Annual License Renewals
»  Agricultural Commission reappointments
*  Winter Festival Committee
» Holden Discount Liquors Change in Sunday Hours
* McKinley Liquors Change in Sunday Hours

Town Manager’'s Update
Recognition of Eagle Scout
Citizens’ Address

Selectmen Subcommittees
Selectmen Minutes

Follow Up on Citizens’ Address
Selectmen Two-Minute Speeches

Executive Session
To review and/or approve minutes from Executive Sessions held by the Board at meetings on

September 2, 2014; September 15, 2014; September 25, 2014; and October 20, 2014 all for the purpose of conducting
strategy sessions in preparation for contract negotiations with nonunion personnel and/or to conducting contract
negotiations with non-union personnel - the Town Manager, as per MGL c. 30A, Section 21(a), No. 2.

11.

8:00 p.m.

Adjournment






